
FRICO
PA3220CA 19808

OPBOUW

A0006726

ADVIESPRIJS: 3858,39 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Hoogte deur

Kleur

Standenschakelaar

Spanning

Stroomsterkte

Bediening

Beschermingsgraad

Luchtdebiet

Geluidsniveau

mm

kg

m

V

A

m³/u

dB(A)

256h x 458d x 2068l

42

3,2

Wit met grijs rooster

Geen

230

1,3

Op toestel+afstandsbediening

IP21

2300

2900

3500

50

55

60

Inclusief wandbeugels
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